
Kinder 7/8/9/10/11  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Landmann, Felix 99 - 7 : 0 2 

2 238 Hund, Philip RSV-Staubwolke-Haslach M1000 1 7 : 2 2 

3 239 Jetter, Simon M1001 2 7 : 2 9 

4 233 Dägele, Tiberius Tiselko M1000 3 7 : 3 2 

5 254 Lewandowski, Julian M1001 4 7 : 3 5 

6 258 Michel, Falko M1001 5 7 : 5 8 

7 260 Nohl, Serafina W802 1 8 : 0 8 

8 235 Duffner, Nick M1001 6 8 : 2 3 

9 259 Münster, Leon M803 1 8 : 3 7 

10 264 Weber, Samuel M802 2 8 : 4 6 

11 236 Ehrlacher, Julian M802 3 8 : 5 3 

12 262 Scheffelt, Max M802 4 8 : 5 5 

13 230 Baltin, Severin M1000 7 9 : 0 2 

14 234 Disch, Laura Laura W803 2 9 : 0 7 

15 240 Karg, Pauline W803 3 9 : 0 8 

16 243 Körner, Silas M803 5 9 : 2 8 

17 256 Mattmüller, Tabea W803 4 9 : 3 2 

18 261 Reichenbach, Lena W802 5 9 : 3 3 

19 257 Mery, Tim M802 6 1 1 : 1 1 

20 231 Bammert, Hanno M704 1 1 1 : 1 2 

20 263 Stock, Lilli W1001 1 1 1 : 1 2 

22 237 Herr, Emely W802 6 1 1 : 3 4 

Kinder 7/8/9/10/11  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Landmann, Felix 99 - 7 : 0 2 

2 238 Hund, Philip RSV-Staubwolke-Haslach M1000 1 7 : 2 2 

3 239 Jetter, Simon M1001 2 7 : 2 9 

4 233 Dägele, Tiberius Tiselko M1000 3 7 : 3 2 

5 254 Lewandowski, Julian M1001 4 7 : 3 5 

6 258 Michel, Falko M1001 5 7 : 5 8 

7 235 Duffner, Nick M1001 6 8 : 2 3 

8 259 Münster, Leon M803 1 8 : 3 7 

9 264 Weber, Samuel M802 2 8 : 4 6 

10 236 Ehrlacher, Julian M802 3 8 : 5 3 

11 262 Scheffelt, Max M802 4 8 : 5 5 

12 230 Baltin, Severin M1000 7 9 : 0 2 

13 243 Körner, Silas M803 5 9 : 2 8 

14 257 Mery, Tim M802 6 1 1 : 1 1 

15 231 Bammert, Hanno M704 1 1 1 : 1 2 

Kinder 7/8/9/10/11  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 260 Nohl, Serafina W802 1 8 : 0 8 

2 234 Disch, Laura Laura W803 2 9 : 0 7 

3 240 Karg, Pauline W803 3 9 : 0 8 

4 256 Mattmüller, Tabea W803 4 9 : 3 2 

5 261 Reichenbach, Lena W802 5 9 : 3 3 

6 263 Stock, Lilli W1001 1 1 1 : 1 2 

7 237 Herr, Emely W802 6 1 1 : 3 4 
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